ingersoll-imc.comingersoll-imc.com
NEW-418 • 2/2026
Page 1/5
MILLING - INDEXABLE
Cutter Series
16F1B
6F2B
Insert Series

Effective
Teeth
DCON
Shank
Dia.
(mm)
KWW
Keyway
(mm)
DBC
Bolt Circle
Dia.
(mm)
CSP
Coolant
6F2B050R00 30.00 mm 50.00 mm 40.00 mm 3 22.00 mm 10.40 mm - Yes
6F2B063R00 43.00 mm 63.00 mm 40.00 mm 3 22.00 mm 10.40 mm - Yes
6F2B080R00 60.00 mm 80.00 mm 50.00 mm 4 27.00 mm 12.40 mm - Yes
6F2B100R00 80.00 mm 100.00 mm 50.00 mm 6 32.00 mm 14.40 mm - Yes
6F2B125R00 105.00 mm 125.00 mm 63.00 mm 6 40.00 mm 16.40 mm - Yes
6F2B160R00 140.00 mm 160.00 mm 63.00 mm 8 40.00 mm 16.40 mm 66.7 mm No
6F2B200R00 180.00 mm 200.00 mm 63.00 mm 10 60.00 mm 25.70 mm 101.6 mm No
6F2B250R00 230.00 mm 250.00 mm 63.00 mm 12 60.00 mm 25.70 mm 101.6 mm No
Coolant Facing
Inserts
YDA323L101/104
W1